
 

Class: B.C-A                      Teacher:  Donia Ahmed  

Day /Period       1 
 8:15-9:10 

 M.T.(1) 
9:10-9:30 

     2 
9:30-10:20 

      3 
10:20-11:10 

    4 
11:10-12:00 

     5 
12:00-12:50 

 M.T.(2) 
12:50-1:10    6 

1:10-1:50 

Sunday   Eng 

  

 
      

   Eng     Eng Story 

Telling  
   

    

Monday 

   Eng    

   
   Eng 

  

   Eng 

   

 

 

 

 
Tuesday    Eng 

  
    

   Eng 

 

   Eng    

 
   

   

 

 Wednesday   Eng  

    

   Eng    Eng 

         

 
Thursday      1 

 8:15-8:55 

 M.T.(1) 
8:55-9:15      2 

9:15-10:00 

       3 
10:00-10:45 

      4 
10:45-11:30 

     5 
11:30-12:10 

 M.T.(2) 
 

12:10-12:30 

   6 
12:30-1:20 

 

  
     

   Eng 

   

     Eng 

   

   Eng 

 
 

Art Ms. Inas Sabry 
P.E Mr.  Hagrass 
Play Room Ms. Raghda El Sayed 
Music Ms. Sara Ibrahim 
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